BCPS Yearly Calendar (2022-23)

Date Day Activity
01-Sep Thursday Staggered entry Class C & Class D
02-Sep Friday Staggered entry Class A & Class B

Dec 27- Jan 06

Winter Break

06-Sep Tuesday Staggered entry Class C & Class D
07-Sep Wednesday Staggered entry Class A & Class B
08-Sep Thursday Staggered entry Class C & Class D
09-Sep Friday Staggered entry Class A & Class B
12-Sep Monday Regular classes start

Winter break

09-Jan

Monday

Preschool Reopens after Winter Break

26-Jan

Thursday

Open House

Thursday

23-Mar Thursday Picture Day
24-Mar Friday Picture Day

Mar 27-Mar 31 Spring Break
03-Apr Monday Preschool Reopens after Spring Break
05-Apr Wednesday Special Activity Day(Happy Easter )**
06-Apr Thursday Special Activity Day(Happy Easter )**

Special Activity Day(Year End Good Bye Party)**

May 25- Sep 04

Friday

Special Activity Day(Year End Good Bye Party)**

Summer Break




